

Туре:	Contract/Agreement	Status:	Agenda Ready			
File created:	6/13/2017	In control:	Capital Investment Committee			
On agenda:	6/22/2017	Final action:	6/22/2017			
Title:	Consideration of DRAFT Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2015-0186) with Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. for the Harpeth River Bank Stabilization at the Franklin Water Reclamation Facility at a Cost Increase Not-to-Exceed \$40,000.00					
Sponsors:	Engineering					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. C2015-0186_Amend1_HarpethBank, 2. C2015-0186_Amend1_HarpethBank_Scope.doc					
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/22/2017	1	Capital Investment Committee	approved	Pass